
2018 Schedule - ATOMS 

Date Visitors Home Time Park 

Week 2 

Sat. August 18 Sun Youth Châteauguay 11:00 Joseph Laberge 

Week 3 

Sat. August 25  Sun Youth Lasalle 9:00 Keith Ewenson 

Week 4 

Sat. September 1st St-Leonard Sun Youth 10:00 Jeanne-Mance 

Week 5 

Sat. September 8  Greenfield Park Sun Youth 10:00 Jeanne-Mance 

Week 6 

Sun. September 16 Sun Youth St-Hubert 10:00 Rosanne Laflamme 

Week 7 

Sat. September 22 Île Bizard Sun Youth 10:00 Jeanne-Mance 

Week 8 

Sat. September 29  Sun Youth Sunnybrooke 9:00 McHugh 

Week 9 

Sat. October 6 St-Laurent Sun Youth 10:00 Jeanne-Mance 

Week 10 

Sat. October 13 Alexander Sun Youth 10:00 Jeanne-Mance 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



2018 Schedule - MOSQUITOS 

Date Visitors Home Time Park 

Week 1 

Sat. August 11 Sun Youth St-Lazare 12:00 Westwood 

Week 2 

Sat. August 18 Sun Youth Châteauguay 13:00 Joseph Laberge 

Week 3 

Sat. August 25 Sun Youth Lasalle 11:00 Keith Ewenson 

Week 4 

Sat. September 1st  St-Leonard Sun Youth 12:00 Jeanne-Mance 

Week 5 

Sat. September 8 Greenfield Park Sun Youth 12:00 Jeanne-Mance 

Week 6 

Sun. September 16  Sun Youth St-Hubert 11:30 Rosanne Laflamme 

Week 7 

Sat. September 22 Île Bizard Sun Youth 12:00 Jeanne-Mance 

Week 8 

Sat. September 29 Sun Youth Sunnybrooke 11:00 McHugh 

Week 9 

Sat. October 6 St-Laurent Sun Youth 12:00 Jeanne-Mance 

Week 10 

Sat. October 13 Alexander Sun Youth 12:00 Jeanne-Mance 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



2018 Schedule - PEEWEES 

Date Visitors Home Time Park 

Week 1 

Sat. August 11 Sun Youth St-Lazare 10:00 Westwood 

Week 2 

Sat. August 18 Sun Youth Châteauguay 15:00 Joseph Laberge 

Week 3 

Sat. August 25  Sun Youth Lasalle 13:00 Jeanne-Mance 

Week 4 

Sat. September 1st St-Leonard Sun Youth 14:00 Jeanne-Mance 

Week 5 

Sat. September 8 Greenfield Park Sun Youth 14:00 Jeanne-Mance 

Week 6 

Sun. September 16 Sun Youth St-Hubert 13:30 Rosanne Laflamme 

Week 7 

Sat. September 22 Île Bizard Sun Youth 14:00 Jeanne-Mance 

Week 8 

Sat. September 29 Sun Youth Sunnybrooke 13:00 McHugh 

Week 9 

Sat. October 6 St-Laurent Sun Youth 14:00 Jeanne-Mance 

Week 10 

Sat. October 13 Alexander Sun Youth 14:00 Jeanne-Mance 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



2018 Schedule - QBFL 

Date Visitors Home Time Park 

Week 1 

Sun. August 12 St-Leonard Sun Youth 13:00 Jeanne-Mance 

Week 2 

Sun. August 19 Sun Youth St-Lazare 13:00 Westwood 

Week 3 

Sat. August 25 Greenfield Park Sun Youth 13:00 Jeanne-Mance 

Week 4 

Fri. August 31 Sun Youth Châteauguay 20:00 Joseph Laberge 

Week 5 

Sat. September 8 St-Laurent Sun Youth 17:00 Jeanne-Mance 

Week 6 

  OFF   

Week 7 

Fri. September 21 Sun Youth Lasalle 20:00 Keith Ewenson 

Week 8 

Fri. September 28 Sun Youth North Shore 20:00 Riverdale 

Week 9 

Sat. October 6 St-Hubert Sun Youth 17:00 Jeanne-Mance 

Week 10 

Sat. October 13 St-Lazare Sun Youth 17:00 Jeanne-Mance 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



2018 Schedule - MIDGET 

Date Visitors Home Time Park 

Week 1 

Sat. August 11 St-Leonard Sun Youth 13:00 Jeanne-Mance 

Week 2 

Fri. August 17  Sun Youth North Shore 20:00 Glenn McHugh 

Week 3 

Sat. August 25 Sun Youth Lasalle 19:30 Keith Ewenson 

Week 4 

Sun. September 2 Riders Sun Youth 13:00 Jeanne-Mance 

Week 5 

Sat. September 8 Greenfield Park Sun Youth 19:00 Olympic #1 

Week 6 

Fri.  September 14  Sun Youth St-Leonard 20:00 Stade Hébert 

Week 7 

Sun. September 23 North Shore Sun Youth 13:00  Jeanne-Mance 

Week 8 

Sat. September 29 Lasalle Sun Youth 13:00 Jeanne-Mance 

Week 9 

Sun. October 7 Sun Youth Gloucester 13:00 Millenium 

Week 10 

Fri. October 12 Sun Youth Greenfield Park 20:00 Empire 

 

 


